
INVOICE:  4/17/2025

MESSRS: HARVEY NICHOLS DOHA         SHIPPING: HARVEY NICHOLS DOHA            
P.O. BOX 91                 P.O. BOX 91                    
DOHA FESTIVAL CITY           DOHA FESTIVAL CITY             
DOHA                   FN   DOHA                    FN     

Huntington Beach, CA
REFERENCE : C311987 SHIPPED TO: Doha

WOMENS FOOTWEAR
PO# Style# Style Name Color Size Pairs Unit Price USD Total USD UPPER LOWER Class Code

DOHA BULK MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M060 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M070 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M075 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M080 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M090 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M095 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M100 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER CHM M060 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER CHM M070 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER CHM M075 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER CHM M080 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER CHM M090 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER CHM M100 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M060 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M070 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M080 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M085 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M090 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M100 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M060 1 98.10$                               98.10$                                   95% satin + 5% TPU Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M070 2 98.10$                               196.20$                                95% satin + 5% TPU Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M080 2 98.10$                               196.20$                                95% satin + 5% TPU Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M090 2 98.10$                               196.20$                                95% satin + 5% TPU Leather 6404.20.4060

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M100 1 98.10$                               98.10$                                   95% satin + 5% TPU Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M060 1 76.50$                               76.50$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M070 2 76.50$                               153.00$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M075 1 76.50$                               76.50$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M080 2 76.50$                               153.00$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M090 2 76.50$                               153.00$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M100 1 76.50$                               76.50$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M060 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M070 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M075 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M080 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M090 2 90.90$                               181.80$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M100 1 90.90$                               90.90$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M060 1 94.50$                               94.50$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M070 2 94.50$                               189.00$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M080 1 94.50$                               94.50$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M085 1 94.50$                               94.50$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M090 2 94.50$                               189.00$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M100 1 94.50$                               94.50$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M060 1 94.50$                               94.50$                                   100% kid leather Leather 6403.59.9045

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M070 2 94.50$                               189.00$                                100% kid leather Leather 6403.59.9045

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M080 2 94.50$                               189.00$                                100% kid leather Leather 6403.59.9045

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M090 2 94.50$                               189.00$                                100% kid leather Leather 6403.59.9045

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M100 1 94.50$                               94.50$                                   100% kid leather Leather 6403.59.9045

MP7413 BRENNA NUDSAT M075 2 94.50$                               189.00$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M060 1 96.30$                               96.30$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M070 2 96.30$                               192.60$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M075 1 96.30$                               96.30$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M080 2 96.30$                               192.60$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M085 1 96.30$                               96.30$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M090 1 96.30$                               96.30$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M100 1 96.30$                               96.30$                                   100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M060 1 115.20$                             115.20$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M070 2 115.20$                             230.40$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M080 2 115.20$                             230.40$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M085 1 115.20$                             115.20$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M090 2 115.20$                             230.40$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M100 1 115.20$                             115.20$                                100% satin Leather 6404.20.4060

TTL: 89 8,350.20$                              

TOTAL :SAY Eighty Nine Pairs

TOTAL AMOUNT :SAY Eight Thousand Three Hundred Fifty  Dollars and Twenty  Cents

PAYMENT TERMS : 30% Deposit : 70% Balance 30 Days Net

SHIP : EXW HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA

WIRE TRANSFER BENEFICIARY:   UPDATED AS OF 2/22/22
TITAN FOOTWEAR, LLC
15342 GRAHAM ST
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649
BENEFICIARY ACCT# 325000611514

BENEFICIARY BANK: 
BANK OF AMERICA, NA
222 BROADWAY
NEW YORK, NY 10038
SWIFT: BOFAUS3N

SHIPPED FROM:

15342 GRAHAM ST, Huntington Beach, CA, USA 92649

TELEPHONE NO. : 714.934.8800  FAX NO. : 714.934.8005 

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



INVOICE:  4/17/2025

MESSRS: HARVEY NICHOLS DOHA         SHIPPING: HARVEY NICHOLS DOHA            
P.O. BOX 91                 P.O. BOX 91                    
DOHA FESTIVAL CITY          DOHA FESTIVAL CITY             
DOHA                   FN   DOHA                    FN     

SHIPPED FROM: Huntington Beach, CA
REFERENCE :  C311987 SHIPPED TO: Doha

WOMENS FOOTWEAR

CARTON # PO# Style# Style Name Color Size Pairs TTL # OF CASES
NET 

WEIGHT 
(KGS)

N.W
GROSS 

WEIGHT (KGS)
G.W

1-1 DOHA BULK MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M060 1 1 5.11 5.11 12.47 12.47 61 X 48 X 36

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M070 1

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M075 1

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M080 2

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M090 2

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M095 1

MP5233 CHER BLOSSM M100 1

MP5233 CHER CHM M060 1

MP5233 CHER CHM M070 2

2-2 MP5233 CHER CHM M075 1 1 5.09 5.09 12.42 12.42 61 X 48 X 36

MP5233 CHER CHM M080 2

MP5233 CHER CHM M090 2

MP5233 CHER CHM M100 1

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M060 1

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M070 2

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M080 2

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M085 1

3-3 MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M090 2 1 4.60 4.60 11.24 11.24 61 X 48 X 36

MP5233 CHER WHTSAT M100 1

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M060 1

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M070 2

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M080 2

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M090 2

MP5507 GALIA WHTSAT M100 1

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M060 1

4-4 MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M070 2 1 5.01 5.01 12.24 12.24 61 X 48 X 36

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M075 1

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M080 2

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M090 2

MP6210 KAMILAH BLKSAT M100 1

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M060 1

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M070 2

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M075 1

5-5 MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M080 2 1 5.15 5.15 12.58 12.58 61 X 48 X 36

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M090 2

MP6701B FABIA II BLKSAT M100 1

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M060 1

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M070 2

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M080 1

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M085 1

MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M090 2

6-6 MP7001 EFFIE WHTCLR M100 1 1 5.46 5.46 13.33 13.33 61 X 48 X 36

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M060 1

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M070 2

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M080 2

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M090 2

MP7305 CAIA SILLEA M100 1

MP7413 BRENNA NUDSAT M075 2

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M060 1

7-7 MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M070 2 1 5.50 5.50 13.42 13.42 61 X 48 X 36

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M075 1

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M080 2

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M085 1

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M090 1

MP7718 DEMI WHTSAT M100 1

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M060 1

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M070 2

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M080 1

8-8 MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M080 1 1 4.25 4.25 10.38 10.38 61 X 48 X 36

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M085 1

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M090 2

MP7739 DUCHESS WHTSAT M100 1

TTL: 89 8 40.17 98.08 0.843

SIZE RUN LIST :
RUN CODE 5 5 1/2 6 6 1/2 7 7 1/2 8 8 1/2 9 9 1/2 10 11

TOTAL PAIRS :SAY Eighty Nine Pairs

TOTAL CTNS :SAY Eight Cartons

HTS CODES:  

6404.20.4060
6403.59.9045

CARTON MEASURMENTS CBM 
(CM)

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

15342 GRAHAM ST, Huntington Beach, CA, USA 92649

TELEPHONE NO. : 714.934.8800  FAX NO. : 714.934.8005 

PACKING LIST


